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City Council meetings will continue as scheduled and will be accessible to the public through web stream and
cable. Public comment will be accepted electronically, and participants can join the virtual meeting after
reqistration. For more information visit: hyattsville.org/meetings

Hyattsville Environment Committee Meeting
Tuesday, June 8" and July 13" 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Police and Public Safety Advisory Committee Meeting
Wednesday, June 9" and July 14", 7:30 PM (Virtual)

Ethics Commission Meeting
Thursday, June 10" and July 8", 5:00 PM (Virtual)

Planning Committee Meeting
Tuesday, June 15", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Ward 2 Check-In
Wednesday, June 16", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Education Facilities Task Force Meeting
Thursday, June 17" and July 15™, 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Hyattsville In-Person Summer Camp Begins!
Monday, June 215, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Campers (and parents) can rejoice as in-person summer camp is back from June 21 to August 20! The nine-
week session will take place Mondays through Fridays, from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. Space is limited. Registration
opens Wednesday, March 31, at 1 p.m. for City of Hyattsville residents and on Wednesday, April 7 at 10 a.m.,
for non-City residents. Please note that in-person programming is subject to change based on County COVID-
19 safety guidelines. For details, visit www.hyattsville.org/summer-camp.

Race and Equity Task Force Meeting
Tuesday, June 22", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Code Compliance Advisory Committee Meeting
Wednesday, June 23, 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Health, Wellness, and Recreation Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, June 24" 7:00 PM (Virtual)

Age-Friendly Hyattsville Work Group Meeting
Friday, June 25", 11:00 AM (Virtual)

Bulk Trash Pop-Up Day
Saturday, June 26™, 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM (City Building, 4310 Gallatin Street, and Heurich Park, 2800 Nicholson
Street)

Community Shred-It Day
Saturday, June 26", 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM (DPW Facility, 4633 Arundel Place)
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Education Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, July 1%, 6:30 PM (Virtual)

Shade Tree Board Meeting
Friday, July 2" | 1:30 PM (Virtual)

Board of Supervisors of Elections Meeting
Tuesday, July 6", 4:00 PM (City Building)

City Council Meeting
Monday, July 19", 7:00 PM (Virtual)

All events scheduled for July 20, 2021 and beyond may still be subject to cancellation due to the COVID-19
emergency. For updated details on meetings and events, visit hyattsville.org

The following weekly program offerings and City events are canceled through Monday, July 19, 2021.

o Ageless Grace Exercise Classes

e Community Yoga

e Senior Bus Trips

e Police Ride-Alongs

¢ Invasive Plant Removals

e (Call-a-Bus Transportation Services

The following services will be suspended or limited through Monday, July 19, 2021.

o Notary and Fingerprint Services
e Licensing and Permitting

The following services and activities will continue as scheduled:

Police patrols and emergency response

Solid waste, recycling, and compost collections

Parking enforcement

Bulk trash pick-up will resume the first week in March and continue every other Wednesday thereafter.
Residents must sign up in advance.
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